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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
1     Jason Evans            M3039         1/10    6:28       20:01
2     Nick Retzl             M3039         2/10    6:37       20:30
3     Donovan Hill           M3039         3/10    6:43       20:49
4     Ron Stadalsky          M1929          1/3    6:47       21:01
5     Reed Kottke            M1929          2/3    6:48       21:05
6     Matthew Woodford       M1929          3/3    6:57       21:32
7     Sarah Ade Wallace      F3039          1/9    6:58       21:34
8     Tony Mital             M3039         4/10    7:24       22:56
9     Paul Ryan              M6069          1/3    7:55       24:30
10    Daniel Zietlow         M0118          1/6    8:11       25:21
11    Nathan Zietlow         M4049          1/5    8:23       25:58
12    Michael Rogers         M3039         5/10    8:30       26:21
13    Abigail Davison        F0118          1/5    8:38       26:44
14    Erin Woodford          F0118          2/5    8:38       26:46
15    Sawyer Kurtenbach      M0118          2/6    8:39       26:47
16    Valerie Olson          F3039          2/9    8:42       26:56
17    Dylan Black            M3039         6/10    8:42       26:57
18    Reece Holst            M0118          3/6    8:43       26:59
19    Megan Schmeink         F1929         1/10    8:48       27:15
20    Ashley Woodford        F0118          3/5    8:48       27:16
21    Matthew Cushing        M0118          4/6    8:51       27:26
22    Courtney Kremer        F3039          3/9    8:52       27:28
23    Al Budelier            M4049          2/5    9:05       28:09
24    Jean Wright            F5059          1/5    9:11       28:27
25    Drew Hill              M0118          5/6    9:28       29:20
26    Dean Edelman           M4049          3/5    9:37       29:47
27    Rylee Nowak            F1929         2/10    9:38       29:49
28    Vicki Cherry           F1929         3/10    9:38       29:50
29    Carol Schaab           F3039          4/9    9:41       30:00
30    Keith Judickas         M5059          1/2    9:44       30:10
31    Sara Judickas          F1929         4/10    9:47       30:18
32    Sanoj Anjamkudy        M3039         7/10    9:53       30:38
33    Chris Holst            M4049          4/5    9:55       30:44
34    Alisa Holst            F0118          4/5    9:55       30:44
35    Mark Murphy            M6069          2/3   10:00       30:59
36    Roopali Bhandarkar     F4049          1/4   10:05       31:15
37    Tatum Rogers           M0118          6/6   10:06       31:17
38    Celia Kool             F5059          2/5   10:27       32:23
39    Alder Kool             F1929         5/10   10:27       32:24
40    Thomas Davison         M4049          5/5   10:29       32:27
41    Lori McFate            F4049          2/4   10:39       33:01
42    Ana Loes               F3039          5/9   10:54       33:47
43    Kaitlyn Fier           F1929         6/10   11:19       35:04
44    Peggy Neavor           F6069          1/3   11:25       35:22
45    Hope Zietlow           F0118          5/5   11:33       35:47
46    Erin Hill              F3039          6/9   11:37       36:00
47    Shashidhar Pabba       M3039         8/10   11:44       36:22
48    Mary Beth Utley        F3039          7/9   11:45       36:24
49    Kayla Swope            F1929         7/10   12:32       38:50
50    Jessica Spitzmiller    F1929         8/10   12:50       39:46
51    Kayla Fuhr             F1929         9/10   12:50       39:47
52    Jill Ryan              F6069          2/3   12:51       39:48
53    Manlkandan Natarajan   M3039         9/10   13:28       41:44
54    Yvonne Bright          F5059          3/5   13:59       43:21
55    Michael Tharp          M6069          3/3   14:47       45:47
56    Anne Anderson          F6069          3/3   15:33       48:12
57    Rich Anderson          M5059          2/2   15:34       48:13
58    Mary Rachumalla        F3039          8/9   16:28       51:03
59    Mickala Jess           F5059          4/5   16:36       51:25
60    Mary Hurley            F4049          3/4   16:36       51:25
61    April Bahr             F1929        10/10   17:09       53:10
62    Leslie Leza            F3039          9/9   17:33       54:23
63    Willie Leza            M3039        10/10   17:33       54:23
64    Jamie Myers            F4049          4/4   17:36       54:31
65    Sarah Williams         F5059          5/5   17:36       54:31
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